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
SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSiiiiiiiiiiiimmmmmmmmmmmmmmppppppppppppppppllllllllllllleeeeeeeeeeeeeee,,,,,,,,,,,  CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCoooooooooooooonnnnnnnnnnnnnvvvvvvvvvvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnnnniiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnnnnttttttttttttttttt,,,,,,,,,,,  aaaaaaaaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnndddddddddddddddd   PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrooooooooooooooffffffffffffffffffeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessssssssssssssssssssssssssssiiiiiiiiiiiiioooooooooooooonnnnnnnnnnnnnnaaaaaaaaaaaaaallllllllllll!!!!!!!!!!!!!

All Inspections, One Call or Click, One Payment, One Report
Simple, Convenient, and Professional!

YOUR PROFESSIONALSYOUR PROFESSIONALS

PLUMBING
SEWER

PLUMBING
SEWERROOFINGROOFING

Absolute
Electric
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Let me help you find 
the perfect mortgage 
for your needs. After 
we have the perfect 
mortgage, let me 
help you apply for 
that mortgage and 
get you into your 
new home!

Mortgage Hunting?

www.bankriverstone.com
NMLS #1926380 

500 West 18th Street • Cheyenne, WY 82001 • 307-775-6500
Each depositor insured to at least $250,000

Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation • www.fdic.gov

FDIC
Backed by

the full faith

and credit

of the

United States

government

Kevin Moffett
VP Lending – NMLS #291962

2727 O’NEIL AVENUE • CHEYENNE, WY
(307) 635-5303 PHONE • (307) 433-8836 FAX

WWW.RENTCHEYENNE.COMREALTY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Spacious one and two bedroom floor 
plans offering top of line finishes – plank 
flooring, walk-in closets, quartz 
countertops, tile backsplash, stainless steel 
appliances, tankless water heaters, nest 
thermostats, and many more luxurious 
features. The community will also have 64 
oversized garages that will fit full size 
pickups, and select garages will offer 
electric vehicle charging stations. 
Community features to include a BBQ grill 
area, dog park, conference room, trash 
valet and bicycle storage. Monthly utility 

fee will cover 1G internet, water, 
sewer and trash. Tenants will also be 
responsible for gas and electric 
separately through Black Hills 
Energy. Property will be pet 
negotiable with restrictions, deposits 
and monthly fees.
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,
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NOW
LEASING

Saddle Ridge
Apartments

1bd/1ba 710 sq. ft...................
$1,695

2bd/2ba
   1005-1058 sq. ft..

$1,795-$1,850
Corner 2bd/2ba
   1204 sq. ft. ...................................

$2,195

 
ASK

ABOUT 

OUR
MOVE-IN

SPECIAL
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210 N. AMERICAN RD
CHEYENNE WY 82007

3 0 7- 6 3 8 - 9 5 8 8

3 0 7- 5 1 4 - 3 1 4 1
LO C A L LY  OW N E D  A N D  O P E R AT E D

• TILE • CARPET • WOOD
• LVP • STACKED STONE
• TILE • CARPET • WOOD
• LVP • STACKED STONE
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Local Loans • Local Lenders • Local Decisions.

Your Financial Goals and Strengthening
Cheyenne Go Hand In Hand.

s Real Estate Loans s Machinery
s Operating s Livestock
s Debts Refi nanced s Business Loans

MICHAEL GROSS
Commercial Lender

NMLS# 2397614

MATT BEHRENDS
Regional President

NMLS# 627284

JESSICA BRUCE
VP/Commercial Lender

NMLS# 1484276

Make your money go farther with competitive interest rates at 
your local Pinnacle Bank. With our variety of commercial and 
consumer loan products, we’re here to support projects that 
strengthen our community.

CHEYENNE 3518 Dell Range Blvd. 307.637.7244
 1700 Goodnight Trail 307.637.3552 wypinnbank.com
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5827 YELLOWSTONE ROAD
WWW.WYOMINGBANK.BANK307-632-7733

We Make it Easy!

apply
 

now

Expert Guidance, local decisions, and a wide 
variety of products is what One-on-One Personal 

Service means! Call us today or visit us online.

I
referrals!I
referrals!referrals!I
referrals!referrals!

1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-stor y Townhome in 
immaculate condition! Vaulted 
ceilings, wood burning fireplace & 
wet bar. Primary suite w/ full BA & 
loft sitting rm. Bsmt. is finished w/ 
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
a large family or great room, a bedroom, 
bathroom, massive amount of storage 
space. The outbuilding is perfect for 
woodworking, auto storage or other 
hobbies.

4276 CALICO HILL RANCH $750,000

2016 Clayton home offers 3BR, 2BA, 
spacious room sizes, central air, washer, 
dryer, and all kitchen appliances. 
Large utility shed in backyard. Home 
is in good condition and ready for its 
new owner. Buyers must receive park 
approval. 

313 SOUTH FORK RD.  $64,900

Exceptional home offers so much! Stunning 
gourmet kitchen w/ 5 burner gas stove, lots 
of counter space in granite, lots of cabinetry 
for storage and plenty of room for dining. 
Covered patio off  kitchen. Family room is 
large enough for plenty of activities. Primary 
BR measures 27' wide & nice bathroom.

5149 KING ARTHUR WAY  $459,900

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

Wonderful brick twin home in North 
location w/ 3BR, 3BA, & spacious 2-car 
garage. Partially finished bsmt. offers 
a large BR, full BA, & nice sized family 
room. There is also space for storage or 
future finish. Yard is well maintained w/ 
sprinkler system & covered deck.  

5325 HACKER CT. 

NEW LISTING

Perfectly Exquisite End Unit Townhome 

with spacious two car garage, two 

bedrooms and two baths. Separate 

dining, and covered patio. 

1710 COPPERVILLE RD.  $282,500
under contract !

Beautiful Dan Gregg new construction 
in desirable Bluffs subdivision. 3BR, 
2BA, 3-car garage ranch-style w/ 
gorgeous finishes, including custom 
cabinetry and tile, granite counters, 
LVP flooring.  Full stone/stucco 
maintenance-free exterior, covered 
deck. 

5880 PREVAILING $630,000

SOLD

Wonderful all-brick 4-plex just a block 
from Lions Park. Two 2BR, 1BA units, 
two 1BR, 1BA units. Separate furnaces 
& water heaters for each unit. Tenants 
pay for gas & electricity. Owner pays 
for water, sewer, and garbage. Leases 
are month-to-month. 

118 W. 7TH AVE. $595,000

under contract !
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MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com

OODSOODS
214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com TURNING YOUR DREAMS 
INTO AN ADDRESS

offered at  
$389,900 

4BR | 2BA

2-car garage

93807.mistiewoods.com

SEE ALL THE 

FABULOUS NEW 

FLOORPLANS 

AT WWW. offered at $71,000
4,894 Sq Ft 

93248.mistiewoods.com

offered at 
$397,500

1,500 Sq Ft
93821.mistiewoods.

com

LOT 2 TAGGART 
DRIVE

2315 LEDOUX DRIVE

TBD KLIPSTEIN ROAD 
$165,000

5.00 Acres 
92278.mistiewoods.com

1608 SUMMERSET DRIVE

PARCEL B ROAD 113

$250,000
35.50 Acres 

92609.mistiewoods.com

offered at  
$424,000 
3BR | 2BA

3-car garage

93432.mistiewoods.com

2305 LEDOUX DRIVE

offered at $80,000
5,242 Sq Ft

93249.mistiewoods.com

offered at $70,000
3BR | 2BA 

93285.mistiewoods.com

offered at 
$398,900

1,509 Sq Ft
93822.mistiewoods.

com

LOT 17 ALEX 
RANCH RD

3400 S GREELEY 
HWY

2323 LEDOUX DRIVE

New 
Construction!
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3639 FOXCROFT ROAD
One of Eastridge’s finest! Many upgrades 
and meticulously maintained. Beautiful 
hardwoods, handcrafted kitchen, family 
room off the kitchen with fireplace. Primary 
suite includes large closets, covered front 
porch and patio, sprinkler system, a 24x36 
heated shop with alley entrance.  $579,000

Tr 114 Bucking 

Horse Blvd

$220,000

39.73 acres bordering State land to the west, 
features a 30x40 Duramacks outbuilding.

TBD E Four Mile Rd

$199,750

CLOSE in 30 acres with NO covenants! This size 
acreage is hard to find so close to Cheyenne! 
Already fenced.  Hay was drilled in so makes 
for a great pasture!  

Crow Creek runs through this 23.51-acre, covenant-free 
property. Located 24 miles from Cheyenne, it's quiet and 

peaceful. The immaculate 3-bed, 2-bath manufactured home 
has a permanent foundation and oversized garage. Features 

include mature landscaping, fencing, a 25x36 barn, and a 
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